
SIAF

2
4
8

ACTIVO
PASIVO
PATRIMONIO NETO

     260.189.418.751
                   0
                   0

                   0
      61.394.552.539

     189.945.619.947

BALANCE CONSOLIDADO 
DEL 01/01/2020 29/02/2020AL

NIVEL DE ENTIDAD DESDE:  24 HASTA:  24 ENTIDAD DESDE:    5 HASTA:    5 UNIDAD  J.DESDE:  1000000 HASTA:  1000000

CODIGO DENOMINACION

C U E N T A S 

ACTIVO PASIVO

BALANCE

     260.189.418.751      251.340.172.486
       8.849.246.265

     260.189.418.751     260.189.418.751

SUMAS PARCIALES
RESULTADO
SUMA TOTAL

CRIBALM6

'CAJ.DE JUB.PEN.PER.M'
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